
Tue 13 December

Best British Short Stories 2022 and Salt Modern Stories Series
book launch

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 14 December

This Afterlife: Selected Poems by A.E. Stallings: Carcanet
Book Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 11 January

Every Wrong Direction & A History by Dan Burt: Online Book
Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 13 January

Mark Pajak: SLIDE book launch Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 6 February

An Evening of Poetry with AE Stallings and Laura Scott Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 8 February

More Sky by Joe Carrick-Varty: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 15 February

FUEL Flash Online Launch Party Feb 15th Online 7.30pm - 9.00pm

Wed 22 February

Swimming Between Islands by Charlotte Eichler: Online Book
Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 1 March

Last Poems by Thomas Kinsella: Online Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 2 March

The Fire Hills by Henry Normal – Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 8 March

The Fourth Sister by Laura Scott: Online Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Wed 12 April

Britain in fragments: Book launch with Satnam Virdee and
Brendan McGeever

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

The House of the Interpreter by Lisa Kelly: Carcanet Online
Book Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 17 April

NEVER WAS Book launch: H. Gareth Gavin in conversation
with Andrew McMillan

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 18 April

Book Launch for Twelve Cries from Home by Prof. Minoli
Salgado

Manchester Poetry Library5.30pm - 6.30pm

Book launch: Gerry Potter’s Li’l Book o’ small Poems Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 19 April

The Ink Cloud Reader by Kit Fan: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 26 April

North Country: Book Launch The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 28 April

Temper by Phoebe Walker: book launch The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 3 May

Illuminated: Autism & All the Things I’ve Left Unsaid Book
Launch

The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Poetry & Jazz: ‘Las cataratas de Nelson’ by Ignacio Cartagena Instituto Cervantes 7.00pm - 8.30pm


